FIRST
Brett
Chelsea
Eddie
Carissa
Megan
Tamara
Jessica
Leah
Melissa
Elizabeth
Kim
Janet
Carma
Donna
Martha
Rebecca
Shelly
John
Khali
Cathy
Karen
Teresa
Geneva
Monterae
Allison
Jane
Larry
Kirk
Bani
Charlotte
Robbie
Angela
Jonathan
Nicole
Patrice
Kyle
John
Judy
Regina
Timothy
Holly
Dwain
Tracie
Breanna
Cathy

LAST
Barber
Barnhill
Beck
Bell
Bell
Bell
Bishop
Boyce
Brackett
Brancum
Bridgman
Canard
Carpenter
Clark
Davidson
Davidson
Duncan
Evans
Gavin
Hughes
Hurst
Johnson
Kimbriel
Leasure
Martin
McBride
McBride
McEuen
Meharg
Melton
Moore
Muse
Norris
Norris
Nowak
O'Brien
Parks
Pearson
Pratt
Pugh
Ramsey
Roark
Skidmore
Taylor
Tharp

Benefits include $153 toward Insurance premium

DEGREE
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.

BA
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.
BSE.
MA
M.A.
BA
BA
BSE.
MA
B.A.
B.A.
BA
MA
MA
B.A.
M.A.
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.
B.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
BSE.
B.A.
MA

YEARS
8
4
5
14

SALARY
$44,050.00
$33,663.00
$38,750.00
$42,500.00
$33,250.00
$40,026.00
$31,450.00
$31,000.00
$40,000.00
$33,650.00
$40,000.00
$50,526.00
$35,950.00
$69,615.00
$40,000.00
$37,000.00
$46,250.00
$40,295.00
$32,950.00
$40,000.00
$43,105.00
$31,450.00
$39,100.00
$38,200.00
$41,500.00
$48,500.00
$34,600.00
$38,000.00
$47,500.00
$40,000.00
$40,000.00
$47,500.00
$38,650.00
$31,000.00
$31,000.00
$32,394.00
$36,400.00
$48,645.00
$39,100.00
$55,050.00
$39,000.00
$45,750.00
$41,215.00
$31,000.00
$46,184.00

POSITION
Classroom Teacher
Classromm Teacher
Classromm Teacher
Classromm Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
High Sch Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Ele Sch Principal
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Dean of Students/Classroo

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher



Derek Tharp
Shelby  Vanoven
yden(Dewa' Wammack

Karen Wells
Rosemary Williams
Tara Yandell

B.A.
B.A.

M.A.
M.A.
M.A.

BA

23
26
37
28

$31,000.00
$40,000.00
$85,722.00
$50,760.00
$47,895.00
$33,250.00

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Superintendent
Classroom Teacher
Counselor
Classroom Teacher



'm Teacher



