Benefits include \$153 toward Insurance premium

FIRST	LAST	DEGREE	YEARS	SALARY	POSITION
Brett	Barber	B.A.	8	\$44,050.00	Classroom Teacher
Chelsea	Barnhill	B.A.	4	\$33,663.00	Classromm Teacher
Eddie	Beck	B.A.	5	\$38,750.00	Classromm Teacher
Carissa	Bell	M.A.	14	\$42,500.00	Classromm Teacher
Megan	Bell	ВА	5	\$33,250.00	Classroom Teacher
Tamara	Bell	M.A.	7	\$40,026.00	Classroom Teacher
Jessica	Bishop	B.A.	1	\$31,450.00	Classroom Teacher
Leah	Boyce	B.A.	0	\$31,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Melissa	Brackett	B.A.	25	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Elizabeth	Brancum	B.A.	2	\$33,650.00	Classroom Teacher
Kim	Bridgman	B.A.	30	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Janet	Canard	B.A.	34	\$50,526.00	Classroom Teacher
Carma	Carpenter	B.A.	11	\$35,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Donna	Clark	M.A.	27	\$69,615.00	High Sch Principal
Martha	Davidson	BSE.	30	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Rebecca	Davidson	MA	3	\$37,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Shelly	Duncan	M.A.	20	\$46,250.00	Classroom Teacher
John	Evans	BA	2	\$40,295.00	Classroom Teacher
Khali	Gavin	BA	1	\$32,950.00	Classroom Teacher
Cathy	Hughes	BSE.	21	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Karen	Hurst	MA	7	\$43,105.00	Counselor
Teresa	Johnson	B.A.	1	\$31,450.00	Classroom Teacher
Geneva	Kimbriel	B.A.	18	\$39,100.00	Classroom Teacher
Monterae	Leasure	BA	16	\$38,200.00	Classroom Teacher
Allison	Martin	MA	12	\$41,500.00	Classroom Teacher
Jane	McBride	MA	34	\$48,500.00	Classroom Teacher
Larry	McBride	B.A.	8	\$34,600.00	Classroom Teacher
Kirk	McEuen	M.A.	5	\$38,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Bani	Meharg	M.A.	26	\$47,500.00	Ele Sch Principal
Charlotte	Melton	B.A.	20	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Robbie	Moore	B.A.	26	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Angela	Muse	M.A.	22	\$47,500.00	Instructional Coach
Jonathan	Norris	B.A.	17	\$38,650.00	Classroom Teacher
Nicole	Norris	B.A.	0	\$31,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Patrice	Nowak	B.A.	0	\$31,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Kyle	O'Brien	B.A.	1	\$32,394.00	Classroom Teacher
John	Parks	B.A.	12	\$36,400.00	Classroom Teacher
Judy	Pearson	M.A.	27	\$48,645.00	Classroom Teacher
Regina	Pratt	B.A.	18	\$39,100.00	Classroom Teacher
Timothy	Pugh	M.A.	28	\$55,050.00	Dean of Students/Classroo
Holly	Ramsey	M.A.	7	\$39,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Dwain	Roark	M.A.	16	\$45,750.00	Classroom Teacher
Tracie	Skidmore	BSE.	19	\$41,215.00	Classroom Teacher
Breanna	Taylor	B.A.	0	\$31,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Cathy	Tharp	MΑ	19	\$46,184.00	Classroom Teacher

Derek	Tharp	B.A.	0	\$31,000.00	Classroom Teacher
Shelby	Vanoven	B.A.	23	\$40,000.00	Classroom Teacher
yden(Deway Wammack		M.A.	26	\$85,722.00	Superintendent
Karen	Wells	M.A.	37	\$50,760.00	Classroom Teacher
Rosemary	Williams	M.A.	28	\$47,895.00	Counselor
Tara	Yandell	BA	5	\$33,250.00	Classroom Teacher